KAJIEHJAPHBINA YYEBHBIN I'PAOUK

ConeprxaHue

Yyachbl

CeHTS0ph

OKTSI0PH

HOS0pL

nexkadpb

SIHBApb

deBpaanb

MapT

anpejb

Maii

Henenu

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38

39

TEOPUA

Beoaxoe
3aHATHC.
TexHuka
6e30macHOCTH
U IIpaBUia
IIOBCJICHUS B
CIIOPTUBHOM
3a1e

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

dusnyeckas
KyJbTypa.
OcHOBBI
TEPMUHOJIOTUH

05

0,5

05

0,5

T'uruena,
PEKHUM JIHS,
3aKaJIMBaHHUC

05

0,5

Mecto
3aHATHH,
obopynoBaHue,
MHBEHTaph

0,5

0,5

IMPAKTHKA

OdDIT

44

COIT

33

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

1 ]15

15

0,5

0,5

0,5

15

15

15

Xopeorpagus

13

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

Axpobatrka

13

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

Bocnutarensu
ast pabota

KonTponbHo-
TIEPEBOJHBIE
HCIBITAHUA

HUTOI'o
YACOB
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